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Municipality of Kincardine

Official List of Certified Candidates
Municipal Elections Act, 1996

Notice is hereby given to the Municipal Electors that during the period commencing May
1st, 2018 and completed on Nomination Day, July 27th, 2018, the following persons filed
all necessary papers, declarations and fees. As Clerk, | am satisfied that such person(s)
are qualified and that their Nominations satisfy the requirements of the Municipal

Elections Act, 1996.

follows their respective name:

| have, therefore, certified such candidates for the office which

Name of Candidate Office Telephone/Email

Anne Eadie Mayor Home Phone No.: 519-396-6927
Email: aeadie@bmts.com

Ron Stephens Mayor Home Phone No.: 519.396.1958

Gord Campbell

Councillor At-Large

Home Phone No.: 519.396.8075
Cell Phone No.: 519.386.4375
Email: gord.campbell@bmts.com

Dave Cuyler

Councillor At-Large

Business Phone No.: 519.396.9144
Cell Phone No.: 519.389.8336
Email: djcuyler@bmts.com

Laura Haight

Councillor At-Large

Home Phone No.: 519.396.5204
Cell Phone No.: 519.386.5204
Email: Ihaight@bmts.com

Doug Kennedy

Councillor At-Large

Home Phone No.: 519.396.4636
Cell Phone No.: 519.389.8411
Email: dkca@bmts.com

Andrew White Councillor At-Large Home Phone No.: 519.386.0613
Email: andrew.white@bmts.com
Marie Wilson Councillor At-Large Cell Phone No.: 519.386.7783

Email: erwinawilson56@gmail.com

Adam Cherry

Councillor Ward 1

Home Phone No: 226.909.0790
Email: bartcherry@hotmail.com

Maureen Couture

Councillor Ward 1

Cell Phone No.: 519.389.8029
Email: maureen.couture@bmts.com

Gerry Glover

Councillor Ward 1

Email:voteglover2018@gmail.com

Linda McKee

Councillor Ward 2

Home Phone No.: 519.396.8110

Bill Stewart

Councillor Ward 2

Home Phone No.: 519.368.5572
Cell Phone No.: 416.788.7087
Email: ASTRONGVOICEFORWARD?2@gmail.com

Randy Roppel

Councillor Ward 3

Home Phone No.: 519.368.7792

Jan Johnstone

School Board Trustee
Bluewater District School
Board

Home Phone No.: 519.396.1467
Cell Phone No.: 519.385.2403
Email: janfromthebruce@gmail.com

Lori Anne DiCastri

School Board Trustee
Bruce-Grey Catholic

District School Board

Home Phone No.: 519.395.3156
Email: dicastri@tnt21.com

Dated this 30" day of July, 2018 (amended Sept. 04, 2018 email address)

(amended Sept 18, 2018 email address)

Donna MacDougall, Clerk




